 1
AApppprroovvaall  SShheeeett
DVB-T Antenna
921Z02E1XXXXXXX
Ver. 1.01
2006/03/15
CHANT SINCERE CO.,LTD.
VHF/UHF Band

VSWR (Cable Length= 5M)
 5
HOW TO ORDER
921 Z02 E 1 XX X X X X X
    1      2   3  4   5    6  7  8   9  10
1. SERIED NO.
921=DVB-T ANTENNA
2. TYPE
Z02=50x50mm2 (w/ MAGNET)
3. ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION MATERIAL
E=RoHS
4. THICKNESS
1=4.7mm
5. FREQUENCY
11=UHF 470 ~ 860 MHz
22=VHF 170 ~ 240 MHz / UHF 470 ~ 860 MHz
6. CONNECTOR TYPE.
1=F CONN.              4=MCX
2=IEC CONN.            5=MMCX
3=SMA
7. CABLE LENGTH.
1=1.5M
2=5.0M
8. ACCESSORY
0=W/O ACCESSORY
1=SUCKER
9. LABEL
0=STANDARD
1=CUSTOMIZATION
10. COLOR
1=WHITE (MOQ=10K)
   3=BLACK
CHANGE:
1. Add chart of VSWR
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.
7F.-2, No.188, Datong Rd., Sec. 3
Sijhih City, Taipei County 221, Taiwan
TEL：886-2-8647-1251
FAX：886-2-8647-1744